900269672 10/22/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Certificate of Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Informatics, Inc.		12/30/1998	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Informatics, Ltd.	
Street Address:	1400 10th Street	
City:	Plano	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75074	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3357388	WASP COUNTIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Email: docket@hittgaines.com
Correspondent Name: Charles W. Gaines
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 832570

Address Line 4: Richardson, TEXAS 75083

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WASP-0003TM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles W. Gaines
Signature:	/CWG/hp/
Date:	10/22/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif

___OP \$40.00 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 005135 FRAME: 0770



The State of Texas

SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of Conversion of

INFORMATICS, INC. (a Texas corporation)

converting it to

INFORMATICS, LTD. (a Texas limited partnership)

have been received in this office and found to conform to law. ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Conversion.

Filed:

DECEMBER 30, 1998

Effective:

DECEMBER 30, 1998



Alberto R. Gonzales Secretary of State

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005135 FRAME: 0771

RECORDED: 10/22/2013